
S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146064 DEVANSHI BHARGAVA 100

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146064 DEVANSHI BHARGAVA 95

2 14145996 AAKANKSHA VERMA 95

3 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 95

4 14146008 DIVYA KOHLI 95

5 14146071 IRINA WALIA 95

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 99

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 96

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146064 DEVANSHI BHARGAVA 97

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146089 RAVIT KHARB 99

SOCIAL SCIENCE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CLASS - X (2021-22) Board Result

Subject Toppers

ENGLISH LANG & LIT.

HINDI COURSE - B

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE



S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146064 DEVANSHI BHARGAVA 100

2 14145996 AAKANKSHA VERMA 97

3 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 97

4 14146096 TANVI 97

5 14146073 KAMYA MALIK 96

6 14146090 SAIYANSH KUSHAL 94

7 14146074 KANIKA KARAYAT 94

8 14146011 GAURANSH SHARMA 93

9 14146063 DEV SHARMA 93

10 14146055 ANSHIKA CHANANA 93

11 14146025 MANISHA KUNJWAL 92

12 14146039 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA 92

13 14146100 YUVIKA GROVER 92

14 14146008 DIVYA KOHLI 91

15 14146061 CRYSTAL GUPTA 91

16 14146044 VANSH TANWAR 91

17 14146005 AYUSH YADAV 90

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146064 DEVANSHI BHARGAVA 95

2 14145996 AAKANKSHA VERMA 95

3 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 95

4 14146008 DIVYA KOHLI 95

5 14146071 IRINA WALIA 95

6 14146025 MANISHA KUNJWAL 94

7 14145997 ADITI YADAV 94

8 14146074 KANIKA KARAYAT 93

9 14146096 TANVI 92

10 14146055 ANSHIKA CHANANA 92

11 14146004 ASHMIT RAWAT 92

12 14146089 RAVIT KHARB 92

13 14146092 SAMRIDHI 92

14 14145998 ADITYA SIROHI 91

15 14146061 CRYSTAL GUPTA 90

16 14146007 DISHA 90

CLASS - X (2021-22) Board Result

Subject-wise Students who Scored 90 and above

SUBJECT - ENGLISH

SUBJECT - HINDI COURSE-B



S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 99

2 14146039 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA 95

3 14146073 KAMYA MALIK 95

4 14146068 FARHAN AHMED QURESHI 94

5 14146004 ASHMIT RAWAT 93

6 14146094 SHAFA AT SHAKEEL 93

7 14146089 RAVIT KHARB 92

8 14146063 DEV SHARMA 92

9 14146086 PRANJAL 92

10 14146005 AYUSH YADAV 91

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 96

2 14146073 KAMYA MALIK 95

3 14146004 ASHMIT RAWAT 95

4 14146089 RAVIT KHARB 95

5 14145996 AAKANKSHA VERMA 95

6 14146064 DEVANSHI BHARGAVA 95

7 14146039 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA 94

8 14146094 SHAFA AT SHAKEEL 94

9 14146056 ANUSHKA TOMAR 93

10 14146086 PRANJAL 92

11 14146071 IRINA WALIA 92

12 14146025 MANISHA KUNJWAL 92

13 14146068 FARHAN AHMED QURESHI 91

14 14146055 ANSHIKA CHANANA 91

15 14145997 ADITI YADAV 90

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146064 DEVANSHI BHARGAVA 97

2 14145996 AAKANKSHA VERMA 96

3 14146025 MANISHA KUNJWAL 96

4 14146100 YUVIKA GROVER 96

5 14146089 RAVIT KHARB 95

6 14146094 SHAFA AT SHAKEEL 95

7 14146039 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA 94

8 14146061 CRYSTAL GUPTA 94

9 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 93

10 14146004 ASHMIT RAWAT 93

11 14146038 SHIVEN 93

SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS

SUBJECT - SCIENCE

SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE



S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained

12 14146090 SAIYANSH KUSHAL 93

13 14146071 IRINA WALIA 91

14 14146044 VANSH TANWAR 91

15 14146047 VIJAYANT SINGH TANWAR 91

16 14146062 DAKSH CHOUDHARY 91

17 14146022 LAKSHAY SHARMA 91

18 14146073 KAMYA MALIK 90

S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Marks Obtained

1 14146089 RAVIT KHARB 99

2 14146025 MANISHA KUNJWAL 97

3 14146039 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA 97

4 14145996 AAKANKSHA VERMA 96

5 14146093 SARTHAK JAIN 96

6 14146004 ASHMIT RAWAT 96

7 14146038 SHIVEN 95

8 14146073 KAMYA MALIK 94

9 14145997 ADITI YADAV 94

10 14146100 YUVIKA GROVER 93

11 14146011 GAURANSH SHARMA 93

12 14146071 IRINA WALIA 92

13 14146096 TANVI 92

14 14145998 ADITYA SIROHI 92

15 14146047 VIJAYANT SINGH TANWAR 91

16 14146062 DAKSH CHOUDHARY 91

17 14146086 PRANJAL 91

18 14146063 DEV SHARMA 91

19 14146041 TULIKA TRIPATHI 90

20 14146046 VARUN SINGH TANWAR 90

SUBJECT - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE


